
Certi��cate of  Participation

:

Has Successfully Completed Diploma Titled:

During the Period from                      to                       for       Training Hours.

(ICDL)  
2023/8/152023/9/25

15/8/2023 25/9/2023

80

80

Ibrahim Alawi Atef Abdullah

Program Computer Applications Approach(ICDL)

DIRECTOR

إبراهيم علوي عاطف عبدالله



1

2

3

4

5

6

IT . Windows

Word

Excel

Access

Powerpoint

Internet

10

16

14

16

16

8

ممتاز

ممتاز

جيد جداً

جيد جداً

ممتاز

ممتاز

94

95

80

86

96

90

ممتاز541٪90


